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End of KS1 Analysis 2018 

 

 
 

 

 

Reading Writing  Maths 

 

2015 2016 2017 2018 +/- 2015 2016 2017 2018 +/- 2015 2016 2017 2018 +/- 

Reaching 

expected 

standard  

(ES)  

84% 84% 81% 
79% 

75% 

80% 

81% 

 81% 80% 77% 
74% 

68% 

77% 

76%  

 82% 86% 85% 
81% 

75% 

83% 

81% 

 

Reaching 

higher 

standard 

(GD) 

29% 31% 31% 
31% 

24% 

31% 

33%  

 20% 29% 27% 
23% 

13% 

19% 

22%  

 27% 30% 31% 
29% 

18% 

30% 

30% 

 

 

 

LA results 

National results 

 

89 pupils 

2 dissaplied  

 

 

 


